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1. Marco

GENERAL FUND

legal services
phone service

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
light tubes, wire connectors
scoreboard service agreement
technical service
outside security lights
second half of rent

TOTAL

PPEL FUND

copier leases

$122.50
$170.71

8,021.71
1,975.00
6,575.40
1,248.77
2,850.00

$20,670.88

$1,209.09



