GENERAL FUND

1.	Swisher & Cohrt	legal services	\$122.50
2.	Windstream	phone service	\$170.71

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

2. 3. 4.	Amazon Daktronics FM Controls New Hampton Electric North Iowa Loan Corporation	light tubes, wire connectors scoreboard service agreement technical service outside security lights second half of rent	8,021.71 1,975.00 6,575.40 1,248.77 2,850.00
	-	TOTAL	\$20,670.88

PPEL FUND

1. Marco

copier leases

\$1,209.09